SVCS BUS
SCHEDULE

Route 1: Natomas

Minimum
STOP # Specific Area for Pick up AM Pick up | PM Drop Off | Day Drop Off
1 San Juan and Azevedo 7:00 3:20 12:45
2 Azevedo Dr, and Bannon Creck 7.05 3:30 12:50
Dr.
3 Del Paso and Gateway 7:20 3:40 1:00
¢ | o Phory and Bill Bean i) 725 | s | 105
5 Bradburn Dr & Banfield 7:35 3:50 1:10
6 Northborough Dr and Brampton 7:35 3:50 1:10
Way
7 Northborough Dr and Serenata 7:35 4:05 1:20
8 Northpark and Brookmere 7:40 4:10 1:25
9 NorthPark and Kankakee 7:40 4:10 1:30
10 Tres Piezas and Greg Thatch 7:45 4:20 [:35

*Ekk FOR ALL RULES AND REGULATIONS PLEASE REFER TO THE TRANSPORTATION PROCEDURES AND POLICIES®**¥

**x*Rayvised 08/31/2023




